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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Shinila K K ASSARIKKANDI VALAPPIL, KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, KAYARALAM, TALIPARAMBA, 

670602

 

2 21/01/2026 Asma M  MANIKOTH HOUSE, CHANDIKARI STREET no 5  , 
CHORUKKALA, KURUMATHOOR, KARIMBAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

3 21/01/2026 Sneha Govindan KUNHIMBIDUKKA HOUSE, THALAKKODE, 
MALAPPATTAM, MALAPPATTAM, 

THALIPPARAMBA, 670631

 

4 21/01/2026 Ushalatha A 189 ,  THEKKAN HOUSE, MORAZHA, MORAZHA, P O 
MORAZHA, TALIPARAMBA, 670331

 

5 21/01/2026 Krishnan Chithira,Street No.6,cholakuzhi Road, Muyyam Pallivayal, 
Kurumathur, Muyyam, Taliparamba, 670142

 

6 21/01/2026 Divya Joseph 2/10 Pampackal, Kalikkadavu, Panniyoor, Pallivayal, 
Taliparamba, 670142

 

7 21/01/2026 Prajitha M K KUNNOOLA VALAPPIL HOUSE, KATTOLI, 
MANIYOOR, KOODALI, TALIPARAMB, 670592
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8 21/01/2026 Jyothi M THOLANMACKAL, VAYATTUPARAMBA KAVALA, 
VELLAD, THADIKKADAVU, TALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

9 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 6/111/A  MAMMOOS VILLA, NELLIPPARAMBA, 
KUTTIYERI, KUTTIYERI P O, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

10 21/01/2026 Smitha A P K 31 A  R V HOUSE, THALIYIL, ANTHOOR, 
KALLIASSERI, TALIPARAMBA, 670562

 

11 21/01/2026 SOUGANDH O ONDEN HOUSE, C K KUNNU, KADAMBERI, KANUL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 670562

 

12 21/01/2026 Aleena mathew 363, MANIKKAL, THIMIRI, THADIKKADAVU, 
THALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

13 21/01/2026 HONEYMOL JOSEPH THUNDATHIL, ERUVATTY, THIMIRI, ERUVATTY, 
THALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

14 21/01/2026 Abraham Amal Mathew 363, MANIKKAL, THIMIRI, THADIKKADAVU, 
THALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

15 21/01/2026 ALAN P MATHEW 363, MANIKKAL, THIMIRI, THADIKKADAVU, 
THALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

16 21/01/2026 Thomas Lee VERNANICKAL, EDAKKOM, CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 
EDAKKOM, TALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

17 21/01/2026 Sheebathomas VERANANIKKAL, EDAKKOM, CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 
EDAKKOM, TALIPARAMBA, 670581

 

18 21/01/2026 SAIBUNNISA M 1167 SHANTHI MAHAL, KUNDALAKANDI, 
MANIYOOR, P O CHEKKIKULAM, TALIPARAMBA, 

670592

 

19 21/01/2026 VARSHA K E N HOUSE, MUNDERI, KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, TALIPARAMBA, 670142
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


